Datasheet UPO2000HD Series
UPO2000HD Series
High-Resolution Oscilloscope
Datasheet
V1.1
May 2025
www.calcert.com sales@calcert.com1.888.610.7664
0

Datasheet UPO2000HD Series
Instruments.uni-trend.com 30 / 37
Order information
Description Order No.
Model
UPO2204HD (200MHz, 4 analog channels) UPO2204HD
UPO2202HD (200MHz, 2 analog channels) UPO2202HD
UPO2104HD (100MHz, 4 analog channels) UPO2104HD
UPO2102HD (100MHz, 2 analog channels) UPO2102HD
Standard
accessories
National standard cable x 1
USB 3.0 cable x 1 UT-D30
Passive probe (200 MHz/100 MHz) x 4/2 UT-P05/ UT-P04
Optional
accessories
Power analysis UPO2000HD-PWR
Deskew Fixture UT-DF01
High voltage probe UT-V23/UT-P21
High voltage differential probe
UT-P30/UT-P31/UT-P32/U
T-P33/UT-P35/UT-P36
Current probe
UT-P40/UT-P41/UT-P42/U
T-P43/UT-P44
Remarks: Please order all hosts, accessories and options from your local UNI-T distributor.
www.calcert.com sales@calcert.com1.888.610.7664
0
5
10
15
20
25
30
Datasheet UPO2000HD Series
Instruments.uni-trend.com 31 / 37
Oscilloscope probes and accessories
Passive probe
Model Type